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177 R LV Starry`S K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

175 W LT Placebo Escobar 228 71 74 83 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 14 16 17 17 16 17

180 R UK Penbriar Jet Setter To Solentwaves 235 71 76 88 14 14 14 15 14 15 15 16 15 15 17 18 18 18 17

179 W PL I Am The Wind Bugatti 249 78 80 91 16 16 15 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 19 17 18 19 18

168 R FI Indian Hill'S Devil 242 75 78 89 15 16 15 15 14 15 16 16 16 15 17 18 18 18 18

181 W UK Phareal No Questions Asked At Runphar 237 74 79 84 15 15 15 15 14 16 15 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 17

165 R DE Effloresco'S Qalderon 237 73 77 87 15 14 15 14 15 16 15 15 16 15 17 17 18 18 17

164 W CZ Deep Space Czech Spring 223 71 71 81 15 15 14 13 14 13 16 14 13 15 16 16 17 16 16

167 R DK Running Raiders Nick Fury 230 74 74 82 14 15 15 14 16 15 16 15 13 15 16 17 16 16 17

182 W UK Runphar Gemini Double Take 236 75 73 88 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 14 15 14 17 18 17 18 18
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173 R IT Per Sempre Mosquito Of The Moon 236 75 76 85 14 16 16 14 15 14 16 15 15 16 17 16 17 18 17

170 W FI My Wild Sandstorm 250 77 80 93 15 16 16 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 19 18 18 20 18

183 R UK Winterfellin Is A Free Elf At Ziradash 238 74 79 85 15 15 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17

178 W PL I Am The Wind Bang Bang 238 76 80 82 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 17

159 R CH Gino Running Spirit 229 72 75 82 14 15 15 14 14 15 16 15 15 14 17 17 17 15 16

166 W DK Louie 236 73 80 83 15 15 15 15 13 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 17

172 R IT Gone Wild Golia 251 81 78 92 16 17 16 16 16 15 16 15 16 16 19 18 18 19 18

163 W CZ De Cameron Invisible Wings 228 73 71 84 15 15 15 13 15 14 15 15 12 15 17 17 17 17 16

158 R CH Cupido Ayort Back 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

161 W CZ Agent Tulínek V Utajení 247 79 76 92 15 17 16 16 15 15 16 15 15 15 18 18 18 20 18
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176 R LT Placebo Gibson 236 75 75 86 14 16 15 14 16 14 15 15 15 16 16 17 18 17 18

162 W CZ Chio Chips Modrý Hit 240 75 78 87 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 18 16 18 18 17

160 R CH Velorium Drakon 236 75 76 85 14 16 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 17 17 18 17

174 W IT Sid Vicious 231 74 75 82 14 16 15 14 15 15 15 15 14 16 16 17 17 16 16
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180 R UK Penbriar Jet Setter To Solentwaves 246 82 84 80 16 17 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 15 18 17 15 15

174 W IT Sid Vicious 206 60 78 68 9 17 15 9 10 15 17 15 15 16 14 17 16 10 11

181 R UK Phareal No Questions Asked At Runphar 256 84 81 91 15 17 17 17 18 17 16 16 16 16 18 18 18 18 19

160 W CH Velorium Drakon 242 84 77 81 16 17 16 17 18 15 16 15 15 16 15 17 16 16 17

183 R UK Winterfellin Is A Free Elf At Ziradash 232 73 83 76 11 15 16 15 16 17 17 16 16 17 16 16 16 14 14

165 W DE Effloresco'S Qalderon 236 81 79 76 15 16 16 17 17 16 16 16 15 16 15 17 16 14 14

167 R DK Running Raiders Nick Fury 228 79 85 64 15 17 16 15 16 17 17 17 17 17 13 13 13 12 13

159 W CH Gino Running Spirit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

162 R CZ Chio Chips Modrý Hit 239 80 81 78 14 16 16 17 17 17 15 16 17 16 15 16 16 15 16

178 W PL I Am The Wind Bang Bang 234 81 79 74 15 16 16 17 17 15 17 15 15 17 15 15 15 14 15
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164 R CZ Deep Space Czech Spring 212 77 80 55 14 16 15 16 16 16 16 17 15 16 10 14 13 8 10

168 W FI Indian Hill'S Devil 251 81 82 88 15 17 16 16 17 16 17 16 17 16 17 18 17 18 18

163 R CZ De Cameron Invisible Wings 240 77 85 78 13 17 16 15 16 17 18 17 16 17 16 16 15 16 15

175 W LT Placebo Escobar 233 79 81 73 14 16 16 17 16 16 16 16 17 16 15 14 15 14 15

182 R UK Runphar Gemini Double Take 241 78 86 77 15 16 16 15 16 17 18 17 17 17 14 17 17 14 15

176 W LT Placebo Gibson 217 73 82 62 10 17 16 14 16 15 18 17 15 17 14 14 10 12 12

161 R CZ Agent Tulínek V Utajení 252 82 87 83 16 16 17 16 17 18 18 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 17

179 W PL I Am The Wind Bugatti 239 79 82 78 15 16 15 16 17 17 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 15

170 R FI My Wild Sandstorm 265 82 92 91 16 16 17 16 17 19 19 18 18 18 19 18 18 18 18

172 W IT Gone Wild Golia 222 69 83 70 8 17 16 14 14 15 18 17 16 17 15 16 15 12 12
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166 R DK Louie 255 80 87 88 16 15 17 16 16 17 18 17 17 18 18 17 18 17 18

173 W IT Per Sempre Mosquito Of The Moon 220 69 81 70 8 17 16 14 14 15 17 16 16 17 13 16 17 12 12

R

W

219


